

Tender Inviting Authority: AIRPORTS AUTHORITY OF INDIA VARANASI

Name of Work: SITC OF INTRA AIRPORT FIBER COMMUNICATION AND INTEGRATION OF AVIATION EQUIPMENTS
Contract No: 2021_AAL_93791

SCHEDULE OF WORK / ITEM(S)

Sl.No	Description of Work / Item(s)	No. of Qty	Units	Estimated Rate	Sandeep Tradex Pvt Ltd (GSTN-19AAECS03898742) Rate	Amount	System Advance Technologies Pvt Ltd (GSTN-19AAECS03898742) Rate	Amount	CYBERSOFT AND SOFTWARES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED (GSTN-19AAECS03898742) Rate	Amount	L1 Amount	L1 Vendor
1.00	Laying OF OFC											
1.01	24 Port POE 100/1000X L3 switch with 4 SFP and 2 Power supplies	4.00	Nos	100.00	234678.00	938712.00	210000.00	840000.00	250000.00	1000000.00	840000.00	System Advance Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
1.02	1 G SFP module LC Duplex 1310 nm and 1000 Base T copper SFP Module (10 Each)	10.00	Nos	100.00	10300.00	103000.00	9800.00	98000.00	11500.00	115000.00	98000.00	System Advance Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
1.03	Serial to IP converter with one 10/100 Base T ethernet interface and one RS 232 serial interface	8.00	Nos	10.00	37009.00	296072.00	30999.00	247992.00	35400.00	283200.00	247992.00	System Advance Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
1.04	Server with Monitor of 55" display HDMI	2.00	Nos	10.00	155789.00	311578.00	189667.00	379334.00	65478.00	130956.00	130956.00	CYBERSOFT AND SOFTWARES SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
1.05	NAVAIDS/LINK Monitoring software	1.00	Nos	10.00	955670.00	955670.00	843007.00	843007.00	1003409.00	1003409.00	843007.00	System Advance Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
2.00	IP based Temp and Humidity sensor (each 3 in no) with software	3.00	Nos	10.00	139845.00	419535.00	123998.00	371994.00	145400.00	436200.00	371994.00	System Advance Technologies Pvt. Ltd.
3.00	Environmental software	1.00	Nos	10.00	545054.00	545054.00	610009.00	610009.00	650000.00	650000.00	545054.00	Sandeep Tradex Pvt Ltd

15/12/2021

15/12/21

4.00	12 Core single Mode Fiber cable with 120 points of splicing and joining	12000.00	meter	10.00	125.00	1500000.00	145.00	1740000.00	95.00	1140000.00	1140000.00	CYBERSOF T AND SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
5.00	24 Port LRU Fully loaded with sc SM Digitalis SC adapters and splice tray and Total of 12 no of compatible patch cord	4.00	Nos	10.00	17980.00	71920.00	22560.00	90240.00	194050.00	776200.00	71920.00	Sandeeep Tradox Pvt Ltd
6.00	1.25 G SC simplex single mode SFP Transceiver pair (1310/1550 and 1550/1310) both 5 in no.	5.00	Nos	10.00	12340.00	61700.00	9345.00	46725.00	9450.00	47250.00	46725.00	System Advance Technologes Pvt. Ltd.
7.00	12 U wall mount networking Rack with all Accessorie with 2 extra power strip	2.00	Nos	10.00	27899.00	55798.00	25670.00	51340.00	25300.00	50600.00	50600.00	CYBERSOF T AND SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8.00	Laying and Joining PVC Pipe. Heading											
8.01	40 mm HDPE PIPE and Jointer with all accsories	10000.00	meter	10.00	165.00	1650000.00	179.00	1790000.00	170.00	1700000.00	1650000.00	Sandeeep Tradox Pvt Ltd
8.02	Smart Electronics Passive route marker with one smart locator in built GPS and marker database	100.00	Nos	10.00	5500.00	550000.00	6100.00	610000.00	4500.00	450000.00	450000.00	CYBERSOF T AND SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED
8.03	Laying charges of Optical cable and HDPE pipe at depth of 7 feet plus installation, commissioning, service support of 3 years charges	9000.00	meter	10.00	415.00	3735000.00	449.00	4041000.00	450.00	4050000.00	3735000.00	Sandeeep Tradox Pvt Ltd
9.00	MANHOLE 60 X60X 75 cm cube with concrete Top	40.00	Nos	10.00	20459.00	818360.00	29740.00	1189600.00	17500.00	700000.00	7000000.00	CYBERSOF T AND SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Total in Figures

12012399.00

12949241.00

12532815.00

Lowest Amount Quoted By: Sandeeep Tradox Pvt Ltd(12012399.00)

8/11/2021
15/12/2021
ACM(CMS)

15/12/2021
15/12/2021
Wag (in)